ICPM 2024 & IWPCT 2023

8 - 13 September 2024, Portoroz, Slovenia

Proposed

Tentative schedule

Date
Time

Sunday 8.Sep

Monday 9. Sep
IWPCT ICPM School

8.30
9.00
9.30
10.00
10.30
11.00
11.30
12.00

IWPCT
Plenary
Talks

Tuesday 10.Sep
ICPM ICPM School

Plen Talk

Wednesday 11.Sep

ICPM ICPM School

Plen Talk

Thursday 12.Sep
ICPM ICPM

Friday 13. Sep
ICPM ICPM

Plen Talk |

Plen Talk |

12.30
13.00
13.30

Lunch Break

14.00
14.30
15.00
15.30
16.00
16.30
17.00
17.30
18.00
18.30
19.00
19.30
20.00
20.30
21.00
21.30
22.00

Lunch Break / Women in plasma
medicine group meeting

Lunch Break

Lunch Break

Lunch Break

Lunch Break

Poster session

Poster Session

Welcome reception

Poster session

Excursion to Skocijan Caves
&

Wine Tour & Dinner

(max 100ps)

Poster Session

Conference Dinner

Students awards

ICPM

_ ICPM Summer / IWPCT School & Tutorials
IWPCT
Activities






