ICPM 2024 & IWPCT 2023 8 - 13 September 2024, Portorož, Slovenia

Proposed

Tentative schedule

Date	Sunday 8.Sep		Monday 9. Sep			Tuesday 10.Sep			Wednesday 11.Sep			Thursday 12.Sep		Friday 13. Sep		
Time			IWPCT	ICPM		ICPM	ICPM	School	ICPM	ICPM	School	ICPM	ICPM		ICPM ICPM	
8.30					School			School			School					
9.00					Tutorials			Tutorial			Tutorial	Plen Ta	lk		Plen Talk	
9.30					Talk			Talks			Talks					
10.00			IWPCT			Plen Tall	(Plen Tal	k						
10.30			Plenary													
11.00			Talks													
11.30																
12.00																
12.30			Lunch Bro	ak / Womo	n in nlacma											
13.00	Lunch Break		Lunch Break / Women medicine group m		•	Lunch B		ık	Lunch Break		eak	Lunch Break		Lunch Brea	k	
13.30			mean	cine group i	neeting											
14.00						Poster Se	ession					Poster S	Session			
14.30															Students awards	
15.00		ICPM														
15.30		IWPCT														
16.00		Summer														
16.30		School							Excursion	n to Skocija	n Caves					
17.00									&							
17.30		(25ps)								our & Dinner	•					
18.00									(max 10	Ops)						
18.30																
19.00				Plen Talk												
19.30	Meet		Poster session													
20.00	&				Poster session											
20.30		Greet										Cor	ference Dinner	٢		
21.00			Welco	me reception	on											
21.30																
22.00																

